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	Slope
	Intercept
	R2
	Limit of 
detection (fg)
	Dynamic range

	ADVH
	-3.758874
	46.970768
	0.98634
	2fg
	20fg-200pg

	adv41
	-3.179571
	34.551502
	0.992983
	2fg
	20fg-200pg

	FRNAGI
	-3.469521
	39.882114
	0.994887
	2fg
	20fg-200pg

	FRNAGII
	-3.557347
	47.73193
	0.995316
	2fg
	20fg-200pg

	FRNAGIII
	-3.517509
	42.449028
	0.982401
	2fg
	20fg-200pg



